MF-RX/250 Series - Telecom PTC Resettable Fuses
Features
■ Radial leaded devices
■ Fast trip resettable PTCs
■ Binned and sorted narrow resistance
ranges available
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Agency recognition:

Post-Trip
Resistance
Maximum
Time to Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
Vrms Amps at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms cUL TÜV
Volts Max. Max. Amps Min. Max. Max. Amps Sec. Max. E174545 R 50260658
MF-RX012/250 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 4.0 8.0 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-A 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 7.0 9.0 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-C 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 5.5 7.5 14.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-F 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 6.0 10.5 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-G 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 5.5 6.5 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-H 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 9.0 10.5 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-T 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 7.0 12.0 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-1 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 6.0 9.0 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250-2 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 8.0 10.5 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX012/250U 60 250 3 0.12 0.24 6.0 10.0 16.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 3.0 6.0 14.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250-A 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 3.0 5.5 12.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250-B 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 4.5 6.0 14.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250-C 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 3.0 4.0 14.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250-T 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 5.4 7.5 14.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX014/250U 60 250 3 0.145 0.28 3.5 6.5 12.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX018/250 60 250 10 0.18 0.50 0.8 2.0 4.0 1.0 20 1.0 ✓ ✓
MF-RX018/250U 60 250 10 0.18 0.50 0.8 2.0 4.0 1.0 20 1.0 ✓ ✓
“U” suffix indicates product without insulation coating.
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT

MF-RX012/250 MODELS
MF-RX014/250 MODELS
1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
Resistance Options
Model
Initial Resistance
Values R1max
BinOhms @ 23 ° C Ohms @ 23 ° C
Min. Max. Max.
MF-RX012/250 4.0 8.0 16.0 N/A
MF-RX012/250-A05 7.0 9.0 16.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250-C05 5.5 7.5 14.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250-F05 6.0 10.5 16.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250-G05 5.5 6.5 16.0 N/A
MF-RX012/250-H05 9.0 10.5 16.0 N/A
MF-RX012/250-T05 7.0 12.0 16.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250-105 6.0 9.0 16.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250-205 8.0 10.5 16.0 0.5
MF-RX012/250U 6.0 10.0 16.0 N/A
MF-RX014/250 3.0 6.0 14.0 N/A
MF-RX014/250-A05 3.0 5.5 12.0 0.5
MF-RX014/250-B05 4.5 6.0 14.0 0.5
MF-RX014/250-C05 3.0 4.0 14.0 N/A
MF-RX014/250-T05 5.4 7.5 14.0 0.5
MF-RX014/250U 3.5 6.5 12.0 N/A
MF-RX018/250 0.8 2.0 4.0 N/A
MF-RX018/250U 0.8 2.0 4.0 N/A
Specifications are subject to change without notice.